Speedo International Friendship Swimmeet

Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2013

Programmanr. 19
28-12-2013

Meisjes, 100m vrije slag

Jeugdlen?2
Startlijst Voorronde

Serie 1van 11

3 Nicole van Scherrenburg
4 Mees Schultheiss
5 Gwenn Winkel

Serie 2 van 11

1 Lotte Roefs

Manouk Verstappen
Esther Kiezebrink
Janneke Wouters
Kayleigh van Breugel
Tamara Hooijmans
Saartje Vermeulen

~No o~ WN

Serie 3van 11

Marloes Janssen
Mariecke de Beer
Aniek Ketelings

Elvira den Hertog
Daphne Dols

Tamara van den Brink
Denieke Druijff
Saviélle Hendriks

O~NOO O~ WNE

Serie 4 van 11

1 Veerle den Boer

Michelle Bartelet

Isabel van den Nieuwendijk
Milou Peeters

Eveline Houweling

Melissa Hebben

Esmée Rolloos

Evie de Best

o~NOUO M~ WN

Serie 5van 11

Sabien Timmers
Kayleigh Fortuin
Myrthe van Beek
Eline Bammens
Aicha Leroy
Maud Bruijnen
Kimberley Kort
Jo Claes

W ~NO O~ WNE

Serie 6 van 11

1 Claire van den Berg
Anne May Alkemade
Nienke van der Mast
Lotte Hendriks
Wendy Veugen
Denise Craenen
Daphne Erkens
Beau Geenen

o~NO O~ WN

Serie 7 van 11

1 Rianne de Croock
Shae Bours
Naomi te Lindert
Sterre Schlicher
Nicolah Cowles
Minke Theunissen
Malon Hanssen
Elke Tonneijk

o~NO O~ WN

De Vrije Slag
SBC2000
ROB

HzPC

RZL

De Vrije Slag

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
Noord Limburg(SG)
BZV 's-Hertogenbosch

HzPC

Brunssum

Eszet

Tempo Valkenswaard
RZL

Van Vliet Barracuda
De Vrije Slag

De Vrije Slag

TRB/RES

Zv Kimbria
Aquarius

HzPC

Van Vliet Barracuda
RZL

Van Vliet Barracuda
Noord Limburg(SG)

ZWK Merlet

HGN (Sg)

DAW

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus
Swimteam Helden~Mosa

DAW

Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus

Zeester Meerval
SBC2000
SBC2000

De Otters Het Gooi
RZL

HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)

RZL

ZC Valkenburg

Rz

DAW

RZ

DAW

Zwemclub Eijsden
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Tempo Valkenswaard

1:42.39
1:23.30
1:25.60

1:22.73
1:18.85
1:17.97
1:16.17
1:17.42
1:18.62
1:20.31

1:13.70
1:12.64
1:12.43
1:12.26
1:12.27
1:12.45
1:13.48
1:14.73

1:11.28
1:11.01
1:10.93
1:10.80
1:10.83
1:10.99
1:11.20
1:11.76

1:10.37
1:09.33
1:09.28
1:08.86
1:09.09
1:09.29
1:10.05
1:10.61

1:08.67
1:08.27
1:07.95
1:07.67
1:07.67
1:08.03
1:08.67
1:08.83

1:07.00
1:06.62
1:06.57
1:06.22
1:06.53
1:06.62
1:06.81
1:07.10

199806154
199902430
199905354

199905048
199902322
199803182
199900932
199901284
199906212
199900934

199904128
199900524
199800588
199805074
199904622
199804182
199904470
199804542

199902518
199802184
199803222
199800668
199801532
199905762
199800056
199905576

199904440
199902072
199901074
GZVN/572/98
GZVN/503/98
199801362
199804698
GZVN/21002/99

199800752
199903374
199802912
199804074
199806146
199900040
199802372
199902320

199801466
199803982
199904782
199901672
199902912
199801826
199901472
199806222
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Speedo International Friendship Swimmeet

Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2013

Programmanr. 19, Meisjes, 100m vrije slag, Voorronde

Serie 8van 11

W ~NOO U~ WNE

Renee Roosen
Denise Blok

Myrthe van der Haijden

Gina Feenstra
Sanne van Gelder
Ydwien Vervoort
Vera Daman

Erica Schoenmakers

Serie 9van 11

1

o~NOU A~ WN

Lynn Meijers

Rian Bongers
Serafina Vlijt

Silke Voets

Anouk Zandbergen
Nadja Wortel
Manon Herben
Elisa Helmer

Serie 10 van 11

O~NOU A~ WNE

Sabine Vertommen
Denise Boonstra
Kyra Jongman
Chayenne Poorts

Carmen van de Rijt
Melanie Leunissen

Anne Noom
Celine Kerkhofs

Serie 11 van 11

O ~NOUTh~ WNE

Leonie Vos
Arijana Alijagic
Anne van de Loo
Audrey Bams
Sanne Nijholt
Maaike Zandberg
Lotte Verbiesen
Dahnee de la Croix

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zv Kimbria

HGN (Sg)

Eszet

Z & Pc Dio

De Roersoppers
ZWK Merlet
Z&PV Nuenen

HGN (Sg)

RZL

HZPC

Z&PV Nuenen
MSV- Zeemacht
Z & Pc Dio
Zwemclub Eijsden
ZC Valkenburg

Zwemclub Eijsden
DAW

Arethusa

HGN (Sg)

PSV

HGN (Sg)

De Dolfijn

Zv Kimbria

DAW

HGN (Sg)
Arethusa
Zwemclub Eijsden
Arethusa
TRB/RES

ZWK Merlet
Zwemclub Eijsden

1:06.14
1:05.87
1:05.55
1:05.11
1:05.50
1:05.76
1:06.03
1:06.16

1:04.59
1:03.29
1:02.38

59.88
1:00.64
1:03.09
1:04.10
1:05.08

1:04.55
1:03.19
1:02.13

59.69
1:00.57
1:02.90
1:03.48
1:05.02

1:04.42
1:03.12
1:02.00

57.97
1:00.38
1:02.55
1:03.32
1:04.82

199900074
199900572
199801174
199802798
199803390
199801032
199803040
199900856

199803732
199802022
199801142
199806370
199802774
199800798
199903116
199803366

199804546
199902662
199902688
199800670
199801412
199800672
199800062
199800548

199901662
199902826
199800628
199803700
199803316
199901138
199802120
199803064
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